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Anlage
Lortzingstr. (bitte Parkplatze beim Oskar-Frech-Seebad nutzen), 73614
Schorndorf

Hallenadresse

Lortzingstr. (bitte Parkplatze beim Oskar-Frech-Seebad nutzen), 73614
Schorndorf

info@tc-schorndorf.de

Sportwart/in
Geiger, Eric
T 0175 1569693 eric.geiger@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Ziesel, Tamara
T 0171 3166122 tamaraziesel@me.com
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KIDs-Cup U12 1

MF: Felicitas Fruh; T 07181 990687

m 0170 4745361, tibef@t-online.de
KIDs-Cup U12 2

MF: Maxim Ding; T 07181 41531

m 0172 7624330; familie.ding@gmail.com
KIDs-Cup U123

MF: Luis Kubler; T 0160 90560028
tobias.kuebler@gmail.com

KIDs-Cup U124

MF: Marcel Kania

m 0178 5407440; justynawk80@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.[Jg. LK DR Info

1 RoRkamp, Jarle 10753866 LK20,0
2 Kappes, Paul 10821312 LK21,0
3 Kania, Oliver 10820394 LK21,0
4 Fruh, Felicitas 20802869 LK21,0
5 Mdller, Benjamin 10819913 LK21,0
6 Weller, Bianca 20800991 LK21,0
7 Schlotz, Luca 10757270 LK22,0
8 Ding, Maxim 10822170 -
9 Hess, Teresie 20953259 -
10 Falkenhain, Bennet 10824156 LK23,0
11 Strahle, Jacob 10821319 LK23,0
12 Orgeldinger, Max 10821960 LK23,0
13 Kibler, Luis 10823790 LK23,0
14 Schmid, Emilia 20752581 -
15 Broll, Anina 20752586 LK23,0
16 Freiseis, Jakob 10902088 -
17 Kania, Marcel 11084397 -
18 Butschek, Nikolai 10900891 -
19 Schatz, Julian 10900540 -

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

del hierro del Rey, Carlos

Schuster, Noel
Keibl, Joshua
Eisemann, Liam

del Hierro del Ray, Juan

Gerlach, Leon
Pfeil, Julius

Pfeil, Luis
Mangold, Matilda
Graf, Louis
Burkhardt, Katharina
RolRkamp, Lotta
Stammler, Cosimo
Keibl, Lilly
Lunczer, Joshua
Artemjev, Daria
Delius, Alexander
Ding, Hanna

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10905288
10700009
10821331
10831738
10765045
11082593
10761992
10828225
21053306
10905303
20751015
21100458
10905289
20950307
11084398
20953262
10831755
20752578

LK DR Info

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
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